Junior's Money Saving Challenge for Kids

Save a little bit of money each week, and watch how the balance in your savings account grows over time.

Week	Deposit	Balance	\checkmark
1	\$0.10	\$0.10	
2	\$0.20	\$0.30	
3	\$0.30	\$0.60	
4	\$0.40	\$1.00	
5	\$0.50	\$1.50	
6	\$0.60	\$2.10	
7	\$0.70	\$2.80	
8	\$0.80	\$3.60	
9	\$0.90	\$4.50	
10	\$1.00	\$5.50	
11	\$1.10	\$6.60	
12	\$1.20	\$7.80	
13	\$1.30	\$9.10	
14	\$1.40	\$10.50	
15	\$1.50	\$12.00	
16	\$1.60	\$13.60	
17	\$1.70	\$15.30	
18	\$1.80	\$17.10	
19	\$1.90	\$19.00	
20	\$2.00	\$21.00	
21	\$2.10	\$23.10	
22	\$2.20	\$25.30	
23	\$2.30	\$27.60	
24	\$2.40	\$30.00	
25	\$2.50	\$32.50	
26	\$2.60	\$35.10	



Save over \$130 in one year!



		1 HIV	
Week	Deposit	Balance	\checkmark
27	\$2.70	\$37.80	
28	\$2.80	\$40.60	
29	\$2.90	\$43.50	
30	\$3.00	\$46.50	
31	\$3.10	\$49.60	
32	\$3.20	\$52.80	
33	\$3.30	\$56.10	
34	\$3.40	\$59.50	
35	\$3.50	\$63.00	
36	\$3.60	\$66.60	
37	\$3.70	\$70.30	
38	\$3.80	\$74.10	
39	\$3.90	\$78.00	
40	\$4.00	\$82.00	
41	\$4.10	\$86.10	
42	\$4.20	\$90.30	
43	\$4.30	\$94.60	
44	\$4.40	\$99.00	
45	\$4.50	\$103.50	
46	\$4.60	\$108.10	
47	\$4.70	\$112.80	
48	\$4.80	\$117.60	
49	\$4.90	\$122.50	
50	\$5.00	\$127.50	
51	\$5.10	\$132.60	
52	\$5.20	\$137.80	